DATE : 13/11/2017

WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL
PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 06/11/2017 TO 10/11/2017

TIME : 12:06:39  PAGE :

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME
17/482 Dermot & Jean Cox-Kearns
17/752 Board of Management Moneystown
National School
17/830 Rose Griffin

APP. DATE

TYPE RECEIVED
R 28/04/2017
P 23/06/2017
P 11/07/2017

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

retention permission for existing single storey extension
to rear of existing dwelling, as built shed to rear garden.
Permission is also sought for new dwelling (as previously
granted under PRR 10/2955) and revised site boundaries,
shared entrance, connection to sewerage and all
associated site works and services

Ballinahinch

Ashford

Co Wlcklow

decommissioning and removal of the existing wastewater
treatment system and percolation area serving the school
and the installation of a new replacement wastewater
treatment system and 110 sgm raised sand polishing
filter and all associated site works

Moneystown National School

Parkmore Td

Moneystown

Roundwood

change of use (removal of condition 2 of Planning
Reference 09/415) from restricted use as a dwelling to
use by all classes of persons

Broughills Hill

Hollywood

Co. Wicklow

M.O.
DATE

08/11/2017

09/11/2017

08/11/2017

M.O.
NUMBER

1134/17

1142/17

1137/17

1
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in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME
17/1011 Mary Byrne
17/1141 Ross Loveridge
17/1143 Deborah Larkin & Paul Nolan
17/1148 Anthony & Niamh Harman

APP.
TYPE

P

P

DATE
RECEIVED

23/08/2017

20/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

dwelling, well, proposed secondary treatment system to
current EPA guidelines, new percolation area, entrance
off public road and all associated site works
Knockatemple

Roundwood

Co. Wicklow

demolish existing garage and erect a dwelling house with
connection to public services and all associated site
works at site

Sea Breeze House

Sea Road

Kilcoole

Co. Wicklow

one and two storey extension to the side, internal and
external alterations including new window opes and roof
adjustment to existing house, upgrade to existing
wastewater treatment system and associated site works
The Cottage

Love Lane

Killiniskyduff

Arklow

alterations and single storey extension to side and rear of
existing two storey house

34 Giltspur Brook

Bray

Co. Wicklow

M.O.
DATE

08/11/2017

09/11/2017

08/11/2017

08/11/2017

M.O.
NUMBER

1131/17

1140/17

1138/17

1139/17
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PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 06/11/2017 TO 10/11/2017
in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or
observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE M.O. M.O.
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION DATE NUMBER

Total: 7

*** END OF REPORT ***



