WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 06/11/2017 TO 10/11/2017

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
17/482	Dermot & Jean Cox-Kearns	R	28/04/2017	retention permission for existing single storey extension to rear of existing dwelling, as built shed to rear garden. Permission is also sought for new dwelling (as previously granted under PRR 10/2955) and revised site boundaries, shared entrance, connection to sewerage and all associated site works and services Ballinahinch Ashford Co WIcklow	08/11/2017	1134/17
17/752	Board of Management Moneystown National School	Ρ	23/06/2017	decommissioning and removal of the existing wastewater treatment system and percolation area serving the school and the installation of a new replacement wastewater treatment system and 110 sqm raised sand polishing filter and all associated site works Moneystown National School Parkmore Td Moneystown Roundwood	09/11/2017	1142/17
17/830	Rose Griffin	Ρ	11/07/2017	change of use (removal of condition 2 of Planning Reference 09/415) from restricted use as a dwelling to use by all classes of persons Broughills Hill Hollywood Co. Wicklow	08/11/2017	1137/17

WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 06/11/2017 TO 10/11/2017

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE		M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	DATE	NUMBER
17/1011	Mary Byrne	Ρ	23/08/2017	dwelling, well, proposed secondary treatment system to current EPA guidelines, new percolation area, entrance off public road and all associated site works Knockatemple Roundwood Co. Wicklow	08/11/2017	1131/17
17/1141	Ross Loveridge	Ρ	20/09/2017	demolish existing garage and erect a dwelling house with connection to public services and all associated site works at site Sea Breeze House Sea Road Kilcoole Co. Wicklow	09/11/2017	1140/17
17/1143	Deborah Larkin & Paul Nolan	Ρ	21/09/2017	one and two storey extension to the side, internal and external alterations including new window opes and roof adjustment to existing house, upgrade to existing wastewater treatment system and associated site works The Cottage Love Lane Killiniskyduff Arklow	08/11/2017	1138/17
17/1148	Anthony & Niamh Harman	Ρ	22/09/2017	alterations and single storey extension to side and rear of existing two storey house 34 Giltspur Brook Bray Co. Wicklow	08/11/2017	1139/17

DATE : 13/11/2017

WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 06/11/2017 TO 10/11/2017

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE	APP.	DATE		M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	DATE	NUMBER

Total: 7

*** END OF REPORT ***